

\216

W.P(C)No. 559 OF 1994

ITEM No. MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 559 of 1994

R.D. UpadhyayPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of A.P. and Ors.Respondent (s)

Date : 18/09/2003 This petitioner was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. R.P. Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned from 26th September, 2003.

[ Alka Dudeja ][ Suraj Parkash ]  
Court Master Court Master